Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Anton - (1385770) - Ripley SC (rascals) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.84
1:30.29
1:30.30
1:30.43
1:30.73
1:30.74
1:30.86
1:31.29
1:31.47
1:31.61
1:31.93
1:32.22
1:32.85
1:33.26
1:33.29
1:33.35
1:33.42
1:33.58
1:33.71
1:37.26
1:38.08
1:41.45
1:41.49
1:43.94
1:50.55
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Date

26/03/23
16/09/23
01/10/23
18/06/23
24/03/24
19/11/23
25/02/23
11/11/23
18/05/24
27/01/24
09/12/23
19/05/24
09/07/22
07/01/24
28/04/24
17/09/22
08/10/23
13/11/22
20/11/22
03/04/22
20/03/22
18/09/21
26/09/21
09/01/22
16/12/20

Meet

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 3 Gala 2023
Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023
Derwent District Seres Gala 2023

Leicester & District Autumn League 2023 Round 2
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 R3
Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint
Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Ripley Rascals Championships 2023

Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet

Ripley

Venue

Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock

Water Meadows
Alfreton
Hinckley
Alfreton
Sutton-In-Ashfield
Corby

Alfreton
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Alfreton
Alfreton Leisure
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Alfreton
Matlock

Alfreton Leisure
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Club Swam Under Level
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 2
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 4
Ripley 4
Ripley 4
Ripley 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 3
Ripley 4
Ripley 3
Ripley 0
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.22
1:31.47
1:33.29
1:30.73
1:31.61
1:33.26
1:31.93
1:30.74
1:31.29
1:33.42
1:30.30
1:30.29
1:30.43
1:28.84
1:30.86
1:33.71
1:33.58
1:33.35
1:32.85
1:37.26
1:38.08
1:43.94
1:41.49
1:41.45

1:50.55
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Date

19/05/24
18/05/24
28/04/24
24/03/24
27/01/24
07/01/24
09/12/23
19/11/23
11/11/23
08/10/23
01/10/23
16/09/23
18/06/23
26/03/23
25/02/23
20/11/22
13/11/22
17/09/22
09/07/22
03/04/22
20/03/22
09/01/22
26/09/21
18/09/21
16/12/20

Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Allen Urch MBE Memorial Sprint
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024
Bakewell Swimming Club 2nd Spring Open Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 R3
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet 2023
Leicester & District Autumn League 2023 Round 2
Ripley Rascals Championships 2023

Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 3 Gala 2023

Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Derwent District Seres Gala 2023

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Club Championships 2022
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rascals 3rd Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 49th Anniversary Open Meet
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet

Ripley

Venue

Alfreton
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Sutton-In-Ashfield
Matlock

Corby

Water Meadows
Hinckley
Alfreton
Matlock
Worksop
Sheffield
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton Leisure
Sheffield
Alfreton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
Sheffield

Alfreton Leisure
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Ripley 4
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